
# Date Destination Host

1 Jun 22 2025, Sun Full Print Manila Cafe Miqoy Buriel

2 Jun 21 2025, Sat Restorante dâ€™ Aby , Lipa Rebels Club

3 Jun 19 2025, Thu LE CHARME SUITES Bomba Motoclub

4 Jun 17 2025, Tue ROSARIO/SUBIC TAMBIKE Bomba Motoclub

5 Jun 15 2025, Sun Carmellena Cafe, San Pedro, Laguna Hermie Lim

6 Jun 15 2025, Sun SM Muntinlupa Tito Paw

7 Jun 14 2025, Sat Torres Farm Hotel & Resort Jessie Salazar

8 Jun 14 2025, Sat Mountain of Gods - Apayao Anthony Alfonso

9 Jun 13 2025, Fri Kick stand alabang Bystanders Club

10 Jun 12 2025, Thu SUBIC AND ALAMINOS CHECKPOINT MaxiScoot Club

11 Jun 12 2025, Thu Eton motomarket sta rosa laguna Bystanders Club

12 Jun 12 2025, Thu Eniwer Bystanders Club

13 Jun 08 2025, Sun Crab n Crack, Eton Square, Santa Rosa Bystanders Club

14 Jun 07 2025, Sat Milan's Native Food and Grill, Talisay Hermie Lim

15 Jun 06 2025, Fri Mommyâ€™s Garden Cafe, Bucal Bypass Rd., Calamba Hermie Lim

16 Jun 06 2025, Fri Lunch eniwer Bystanders Club

17 Jun 04 2025, Wed HARDIN MARIKIT SILANG CAVITE MaxiScoot Club

18 Jun 04 2025, Wed Revnight | The Baristroe - Lipa City, Batangas FS San Valentin

19 Jun 01 2025, Sun Breakfast at One Feather , Silang Cavite Path Fynder

20 May 31 2025, Sat MotoSouth Cafe Tony Reyes

21 May 31 2025, Sat Gear Off San Pascual Batangas Bomba Motoclub



22 May 29 2025, Thu MARLOU RESORT NASUGBU SEAFOOD IHAW & SWIM Bystanders Club

23 May 28 2025, Wed Dim en wok - Tagaytay FS San Valentin

24 May 25 2025, Sun Mando & Elvieâ€™s Lutong Bahay, Tanauan, Batangas Rebels Club

25 May 24 2025, Sat Breakfast at Casa Moriones (last day of signup May 21) Hans Bryant

26 May 24 2025, Sat MARINDUQUE ISLAND LOOP MaxiScoot Club

27 May 23 2025, Fri Tambike @CBTL VERMOSA Celeritas BigBike Crew

28 May 23 2025, Fri Caltex Mamplasan FS San Valentin

29 May 22 2025, Thu Eton motomarket sta rosa Bystanders Club

30 May 21 2025, Wed Peejay's Special Sisig - Talisay, Lipa, Batangas FS San Valentin

31 May 21 2025, Wed THE PULO EVENTS PLACE SILANG CAVITE MaxiScoot Club

32 May 19 2025, Mon Kubo ni gimo,general trias cavite Bystanders Club

33 May 18 2025, Sun MR DGR Tagaytay - Summit Ridge Derick Carmona, Marc Guittap

34 May 17 2025, Sat The Handlebar Cafe, Silang Cavite Marvin Rumbines

35 May 17 2025, Sat Xycle Vibe Cafe Path Fynder

36 May 15 2025, Thu Eton motomarket sta rosa Bystanders Club

37 May 15 2025, Thu Kaybyang ride Bystanders Club

38 May 13 2025, Tue Marinduque Loop Celeritas BigBike Crew

39 May 11 2025, Sun Arden Trails, Trece Martires Brokeback Mountain Trail Club

40 May 11 2025, Sun Kura Cafe, Manggahan, General Trias, Cavite Hermie Lim

41 May 10 2025, Sat Choiâ€™s Diner Cafe Marvin Rumbines

42 May 09 2025, Fri Tinatangi Cafe - Salawag Dasmarinas Cavite Celeritas BigBike Crew

43 May 09 2025, Fri Anywere Bystanders Club



44 May 08 2025, Thu Xycle vibe cafe  Bystanders Club

45 May 08 2025, Thu Love a bowl naging  Crossing Cafeâ€¦ haha Bystanders Club

46 May 04 2025, Sun Rides Ni Marvs Birthday Party Bystanders Club

47 May 04 2025, Sun Green Olive CafÃ©, Sta. Rosa-Tagaytay Rd Hermie Lim

48 May 03 2025, Sat Gourmet Farms Coffee Science Lab at DLSU Mel Garcia

49 May 03 2025, Sat Lagoona brunch by casa moriones Bystanders Club

50 May 01 2025, Thu Kaybiang ride Bystanders Club

51 Apr 30 2025, Wed NIGHT RIDE TO HALO SALO IN TAGAYTAY MaxiScoot Club

52 Apr 27 2025, Sun Hill House Dining, Antipolo Vespa Club

53 Apr 27 2025, Sun The Morning After Vermosa Bystanders Club

54 Apr 26 2025, Sat Dive & Trek Resort and Marine Sanctuary Vince Lopez

55 Apr 26 2025, Sat Malico, San Nicolas, Pangasinan Bry Jhocson

56 Apr 24 2025, Thu XYCLE VIBE  CAFE  eton sta rosa laguna Bystanders Club

57 Apr 23 2025, Wed NIGHT RIDE AT CALLE CAFE BY DON GABRIEL MaxiScoot Club

58 Apr 20 2025, Sun Kickstand Cafe, Westgate, Alabang Rebels Club

59 Apr 19 2025, Sat Mt. Gulugod Baboy then Montemaria, Lobo Brokeback Mountain Trail Club

60 Apr 19 2025, Sat Saffron Private Dinning Katrina Jane Toral, Pao Toral

61 Apr 18 2025, Fri Aristocrat Roxas Blvd. Albert Pauco

62 Apr 17 2025, Thu Eton motomarket sta rosa Bystanders Club

63 Apr 13 2025, Sun Leonaâ€™s by RSM Hans Bryant

64 Apr 12 2025, Sat Balai Palmera Restaurant, Sta. Rosa-Tagaytay Rd. Hermie Lim

65 Apr 10 2025, Thu MM eton sta rosa laguna Bystanders Club



66 Apr 09 2025, Wed Laang-Kawal Ride (Capas Tarlac) Hans Bryant

67 Apr 06 2025, Sun SMX - Makina Moto Show Bystanders Club

68 Apr 05 2025, Sat SMX - Makina Moto Show Bystanders Club

69 Apr 05 2025, Sat Aristocrat Roxas Blvd Bystanders Club

70 Apr 04 2025, Fri SMX - Makina Moto Show Bystanders Club

71 Apr 03 2025, Thu Motomarket eton santa rosa laguna Bystanders Club

72 Apr 01 2025, Tue Coffee builders silang cavite Bystanders Club

73 Mar 30 2025, Sun Lihim Cafe, Sto. Tomas Batangas JR Ingua

74 Mar 29 2025, Sat Mings garder Bystanders Club

75 Mar 27 2025, Thu Crab N Crack sta rosa laguna Bystanders Club

76 Mar 26 2025, Wed THE CARMELENCE PLACE IN TAGAYTAY MaxiScoot Club

77 Mar 24 2025, Mon Mindoro Loop Celeritas BigBike Crew

78 Mar 23 2025, Sun Eve eatery padre garcia batangas Bystanders Club

79 Mar 22 2025, Sat Summit Ridge Tagaytay Freemason Club

80 Mar 21 2025, Fri INSIDE RACING WORLD TRADE CENTER MaxiScoot Club

81 Mar 20 2025, Thu Motomarket ph eton santa rosa laguna Bystanders Club

82 Mar 19 2025, Wed THE ARISTOCRAT RESTAURANT IN TAGAYTAY MaxiScoot Club

83 Mar 16 2025, Sun D&J Resort and Restaurant Bry Jhocson

84 Mar 16 2025, Sun DAANG KALIKASAN LOOP MANGARATEM PANGASINAN MaxiScoot Club

85 Mar 15 2025, Sat Kaffe Belardo, Amadeo Cavite Mel Garcia

86 Mar 14 2025, Fri Moto South Cafe Tito Paw

87 Mar 13 2025, Thu Eton motomarket santa rosa laguna Ducati Club



88 Mar 12 2025, Wed PINEAPPLE HILLS KITCHEN IN TAGAYTAY MaxiScoot Club

89 Mar 09 2025, Sun Matam-ih  authentic kapangpangan cuisin Bystanders Club

90 Mar 08 2025, Sat One Feather + Kitchen Bystanders Club

91 Mar 05 2025, Wed MACKOY'S BAR & RESTAURANT IN AMADEO MaxiScoot Club

92 Mar 02 2025, Sun Cristina Villas Mountain Resort, Antipolo Vespa Club

93 Mar 02 2025, Sun CAFE DE ALMACIGA IN REOTUTAR'S AT MALICO SANTE FE NUEVA VIZCAYAMaxiScoot Club

94 Mar 01 2025, Sat Bataan Loop 2025 Bystanders Club

95 Feb 26 2025, Wed CAFE SEVERINO KALUMALA HEIGHT BAUAN BATANGAS MaxiScoot Club

96 Feb 25 2025, Tue Kaybiang Loop - Maragondon, Cavite FS San Valentin

97 Feb 23 2025, Sun Grand Tambike at Fullprint Manila Cafe Miqoy Buriel

98 Feb 22 2025, Sat Caba Garden Cafe, San Pedro Laguna Bystanders Club

99 Feb 20 2025, Thu MM eton sta rosa laguna Bystanders Club

100 Feb 19 2025, Wed LA CRESTA RESTAURANT IN ALTA D' TAGAYTAY MaxiScoot Club

101 Feb 16 2025, Sun Manila-Vigan-Laoag-Pagudpod-Cagayan-Isabela-Baler Celeritas BigBike Crew

102 Feb 16 2025, Sun MotoBox Cafe Hans Bryant

103 Feb 15 2025, Sat Crossing Cafe Rebels Club

104 Feb 15 2025, Sat Kinapuin Trail Ride Brokeback Mountain Trail Club

105 Feb 14 2025, Fri PinÌˆa Colina Bystanders Club

106 Feb 12 2025, Wed NIGHT RIDE AT NARCISO'S GARDEN RESTAURANT SILANG CAVITEMaxiScoot Club

107 Feb 09 2025, Sun Jace Cafe Alaminos City Cheche Gonzales

108 Feb 09 2025, Sun The View Restaurant Tagaytay Rebels Club

109 Feb 08 2025, Sat BREAKFAST RIDE AT PINA COLINA RESORT MaxiScoot Club



110 Feb 08 2025, Sat Ming's Garden, Tagaytay Zulfie Salialam

111 Feb 05 2025, Wed Alpenrose Garden Dulong Bayan Sta Maria Bulacan Celeritas BigBike Crew

112 Feb 05 2025, Wed OLD BAGUIO FLAVOR OF CORDILLERA TAGAYTAY MaxiScoot Club

113 Feb 02 2025, Sun Calle Real Restaurant - Tanza Cavite Brian Blanca, Mikel Blanca, Paolo Blanca

114 Feb 02 2025, Sun Fiesta Ride  (Cafe Agapita) MaxiScoot Club

115 Feb 01 2025, Sat Amante Ribs and Steaks, Clark Hermie Lim

116 Jan 30 2025, Thu Cafe france total sta rosa  north bound Bystanders Club

117 Jan 29 2025, Wed Lanai by Annabelâ€™s Tanay Rizal JR Ingua

118 Jan 29 2025, Wed GOLDEN TREE CHINESE RESTAURANT LIPA BATANGAS MaxiScoot Club

119 Jan 28 2025, Tue Soriano's Cafe & Restaurant, Silang, Cavite Rebels Club

120 Jan 26 2025, Sun Perlas ng Silang Rebels Club

121 Jan 25 2025, Sat MOUNT DATA & TINOC NEW HIGHEST POINT BENGUET MOUNTAIN PROVINCEMaxiScoot Club

122 Jan 25 2025, Sat Chef Chateau, Brgy lodlod lipa city Ala Eh Club

123 Jan 25 2025, Sat Tambike @CBTL VERMOSA then ride after Celeritas BigBike Crew

124 Jan 25 2025, Sat Yamaha Revzone Sta Rosa FS San Valentin

125 Jan 23 2025, Thu Eton motomarket sta rosa Bystanders Club

126 Jan 22 2025, Wed YALETOWN CAFE IN TAGAYTAY MaxiScoot Club

127 Jan 19 2025, Sun Lula Cafe Montevista Jojo Lee

128 Jan 19 2025, Sun Los Frailes Cafe, Intramuros Vespa Club

129 Jan 18 2025, Sat Mando and Elvieâ€™s sa Talisay Hans Bryant

130 Jan 18 2025, Sat RECA FARM CAFE PORAC PAMPANGA MaxiScoot Club

131 Jan 16 2025, Thu Eton MM sta rosa laguna Bystanders Club



132 Jan 15 2025, Wed LEONA'S SMOKEHOUSE BY RSM TAGAYTAY MaxiScoot Club

133 Jan 12 2025, Sun Bahay Baluk-Baluk Restaurant, Mataas na Kahoy, Batangas Rebels Club

134 Jan 12 2025, Sun Trails @ Arden Trece Martires Brokeback Mountain Trail Club

135 Jan 12 2025, Sun Loghouse Cafe Tony Reyes

136 Jan 11 2025, Sat Casa Celina, Tagaytay Hermie Lim

137 Jan 11 2025, Sat DOMENG'S RESTAURANT IBAAN BATANGAS MaxiScoot Club

138 Jan 10 2025, Fri SBMA Vespa Club

139 Jan 09 2025, Thu MOTOMARKET STA ROSA LAGUN Bystanders Club

140 Jan 08 2025, Wed CRAB N BITES (Tagaytay) ALFONSO CAVITE MaxiScoot Club

141 Jan 07 2025, Tue Glass House, Palazzo Verde, Daang Reyna, Bacoor, Cavite Rebels Club

142 Jan 05 2025, Sun Abagatan Ti Manila, Alfonso, Cavite Rebels Club

143 Jan 05 2025, Sun Perea Moto District, Makati Retro Club

144 Jan 04 2025, Sat BATANGUEÃ‘OS LUTONG BAHAY STO. TOMAS BATANGAS (PAPA KEVIN ANGELES)MaxiScoot Club

145 Jan 01 2025, Wed Kapihan Ni Gunyong Bystanders Club

146 Dec 31 2024, Tue Crossings CafÃ©, Daang Hari Hermie Lim

147 Dec 30 2024, Mon CAFE RIZAL AT RIZAL PARK HOTEL IN MANILA (NEAR LUNETA PARK)MaxiScoot Club

148 Dec 30 2024, Mon The Lakeshore Resort and Spa Freemason Club

149 Dec 29 2024, Sun Liam's Lomi House, Lipa Rebels Club

150 Dec 28 2024, Sat MANGAN TANA MEXICO PAMPANGA & KAPE SINUKUAN ARAYAT PAMPANGAMaxiScoot Club

151 Dec 28 2024, Sat Pico de fino Tony Reyes

152 Dec 27 2024, Fri Sulyap Gallery Cafe Hermie Lim

153 Dec 26 2024, Thu Eton santa rosa Bystanders Club



154 Dec 25 2024, Wed MotoMarket Eton Sta. Rosa Bystanders Club

155 Dec 24 2024, Tue Presko Coffee, Better Living Subd., ParaÃ±aque Rebels Club

156 Dec 23 2024, Mon Kickstand Cafe / Leona's Smoke BBQ, Silang Rebels Club

157 Dec 22 2024, Sun Bayani's Lomi House & Restaurant, Nasugbu Bry Jhocson

158 Dec 21 2024, Sat Sol Victoria Tagaytay Rebels Club

159 Dec 19 2024, Thu Eton motomarket sta rosa laguna Bystanders Club

160 Dec 18 2024, Wed TAG4120 Cafe Tagaytay MaxiScoot Club

161 Dec 18 2024, Wed Rosario trail, Ibaan Brokeback Mountain Trail Club

162 Dec 17 2024, Tue Eldan Cafe & Bar, Achiever's Lifestyle Hub, C5 Ext. Rebels Club

163 Dec 15 2024, Sun Cafe Mesa, Clark Pampanga JR Ingua

164 Dec 15 2024, Sun Casa Moriones Catering Services @ Lagoona Brunch Bystanders Club

165 Dec 14 2024, Sat Year End Party 2024 (evergren courtyard) MotoRepublic

166 Dec 12 2024, Thu MotoMarket Sta Rosa Throttle Sisters Club

167 Dec 09 2024, Mon Daily coffee & tea Bystanders Club

168 Dec 08 2024, Sun CDS Offroad Playground Arden Estates Jojo Lee

169 Dec 08 2024, Sun Brigetowne (libis) Katrina Jane Toral

170 Dec 08 2024, Sun ASIONG'S CAVITENO RESTAURANT SILANG CAVITE MaxiScoot Club

171 Dec 07 2024, Sat HOG RALLY (Bridgetowne Pasig) Tony Reyes

172 Dec 07 2024, Sat coffee builders silang cavite Ducati Club

173 Dec 07 2024, Sat Seves hotel,Sariaya Quezon Ala Eh Club

174 Dec 05 2024, Thu eton motomarket sta.rosa night tambike Bystanders Club

175 Dec 04 2024, Wed Quatro Marias, Silang Rebels Club



176 Dec 01 2024, Sun Tipulo - Modern Filipino Restaurant Vespa Club

177 Dec 01 2024, Sun Liam's Lomi House, Lipa Rebels Club


